FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 04-10-2000



3.6.00

101311692 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

I.S. Departm ratent and Tr TRAD	pol omark	Office K
OPR/FI	概 -6	NO THE
NAN	呈	el.

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) of copyles).
Submission Type Conveyance Type 5
X New X Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year
Corrective Document Change of Name
Reel # Other
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name COLUMBIA LIGHTING, INC. Month Day Year 03311997
Formerly
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization WASHINGTON
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name COLUMBIA LIGHTING PROPERTIES, INC.
DBA/AKA/TA
Composed of
Address (line 1) 3221 W. BIG BEAVER
Address (line 2) SUITE 200
Address (line 3) TROY MICHIGAN 48084
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization DELAWARE
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
4/10/2000 DCDATES 00000364 1908323
1 C:481 90.00 67 2 C:482 50.00 67 Public trunden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and

Public trurden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document argentering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20211 and to the Office of Information and Regulatoly Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	epresentative Name and Ad	dress Enter for the first F	Receiving Party only.	
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)	·			
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area	Code and Telephone Number	(248) 723-0433	
Name	BRIAN R. BALOW, ESQ.			
Address (line 1)	1400 N. WOODWARD AVE.			
Address (line 2)	SUITE 101			
Address (line 3)	BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 483	04		
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages including any attachments.	of the attached conveyance d	ocument # 1	
	Application Number(s) or R		X Mark if additional numbers attached	
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or t</u> he Re	<u>₹</u>		
Irac	demark Application Number(s)	1,908,323	stration Number(s)	
		1,783,374		
		[1,763,374		
		1,119,587		
Number of	Properties Enter the total nu	mber of properties involved.	# 3	
Fee Amour	t Fee Amount for P	roperties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 90.00	
Method o	of Payment: Enclosed	X Deposit Account		
(Enter for p	payment by deposit account or if additions		#	
	·	sit Account Number:		
		orization to charge additional fees	Yes No	
	and Signature	Ale for a single information information		
	he best of my knowledge and belief, ched copy is a true copy of the origiy			
indi	cated herein.	14 XX		
BRT	AN R. BALOW	VX X) L	5 3-1-00	
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002046 FRAME: 0007

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Columbia Lighting, Inc., a Delaware corporation having a principal address at 3808 North Sullivan Road, Spokane, Washington 99216, is the owner of the following trademarks now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Trademark Registration No.		Registration Date		
USI Columbia	1,908,323	8/1/95		
Defender	1,783,374	7/20/93		
Energy Miser	1,119,587	6/5/79		

WHEREAS, Columbia Lighting Properties, Inc., a Michigan corporation having a principal address at 3221 West Big Beaver Road, Suite 200, Troy, Michigan 48084, is desirous of acquiring said registered trademarks,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, Columbia Lighting, Inc. hereby assigns to Columbia Lighting Properties, Inc. all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademarks together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and registration thereof.

Signed at	ī.	this	31 ⁸¹	dav	of	March,	1997
DIBLION W	′	WII.	-	ر سب	~-		*//.

COLUMBIA LIGHTING, INC.

3-31-97

Witness

G:\q-r\rexair\holding\columbia\columbia assnmet

RECORDED: 03/06/2000

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002046 FRAME: 0008